1349WELDING &
METALWORKING
ABRASIVES
Model Mfg.    Size    Max Price
No. No. D"  x  T" x  A Grade RPM /Each
FOR STEEL & CAST IRON
VV168 11-A-121 12  x  1/8  x  20 mm STIHL A-24 6300
VV169 11-A-122 12  x  1/8  x  7/8" partner A-24 6300

VV179 11-D-143 14  x  1/8  x  1" C-24 5400
PORTACUTTM TYPE 01
• These premium wheels stand out
as the most reliable cut-off wheels
for all on-site cutting jobs
• Specially reinforced for added
safety and formulated for an
optimal cutting speed
and wheel life ratio
LARGE DIAMETER REINFORCED
CUT-OFF WHEELS FOR
STATIONARY SAWS
Model Mfg.    Size    Max Price
No. No. D"  x  T" x  A Grade RPM /Each
GENERAL PURPOSE
YC431 10-B-123 12 x 1/8 x 1" A-24-FC 5100
VE489 10-B-143 14 x 1/8 x 1" A-24-FC 4400
YC479 10-B-163 16 x 5/32 x 1" A-24-FC 3800
VE490 10-B-183 18 x 3/16 x 1" A-24-FC 3400
VE491 10-B-203 20 x 3/16 x 1" A-24-FC 3000
VE492 10-B-246 24 x 1/4 x 40 mm A-24-FC 2550
HIGH PERFORMANCE
VE493 10-A-123 12 x 1/8 x 1" A-24-RIP 5100
VE494 10-A-143 14 x 1/8 x 1" A-24-RIP 4400
TAV067 10-A-163 16 x 5/32 x 1" A-24-RIP 3800
VE495 10-A-183 18 x 3/16 x 1" A-24-RIP 3400
VE496 10-A-203 20 x 3/16 x 1" A-24-RIP 3000
VE497 10-A-206 20 x 3/16 x 40 mm A-24-RIP 3000
VE498 10-A-246 24 x 1/4 x 40 mm A-24-RIP 2550
STAINLESS
YB798 10-C-123 12 x 1/8 x 1" A-36-SS 5100
WN964 10-C-143 14 x 1/8 x 1" A-36-SS 4400
VE499 10-C-163 16 x 5/32 x 1" A-36-SS 3800
VE500 10-C-203 20 x 3/16 x 1" A-36-SS 3400
VE501 10-C-206 20 x 3/16 x 40mm A-36-SS 3000
RIPCUTTM TYPE 01
• These wheels are formulated for use on stationary
cut-off machines to make more and faster cuts
• General purpose: The most versatile wheel; cuts thin walled profiles